2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

4500 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Luck, Jennifer

2. Eckert, Marion

3. Nicklas, Jasmin

4. Niederlander, Magdalena

5. Persch, Sonja

6. Diemann, Ulrike

7. Scherer, AniRa

8. Klas. Anne

9. Nitzel, Aline

10. Schirra, Aline

11. Schubert-Ziehm, Angela
12. Quinten, Dorothee
13. Reckwell, Nancy

14. HeR, Uili

15. Molter, Nicole

16. Blaes, Annette

17. Dr. Luft-Duchow, Claudia
18. Brinkmann, Angelika
19. Schmidt, Karin

20. Molter, Bettina

21. Jung, Monika

22. Rothenberger, Anette
23. Raber, Anja

24. Litz, Mathilde

25. Hiebert, Petra

26. Wirscheim, Cindy
27. Quien, Birgit

28. Tarsonne-Schu, Kety
29. Lehr, Saskia

30. Kont, Ayse

31. Bethke, Iris

32. Spengler-Raab, Anja
33. Marx, Bea

34. Roeser, Monika

35. Haupenthal, Katrin
36. Hollinger, Ruth

37. Hagen, Anja

38. Fontaine, Waltraud
39. Stein, Dorothea

40. Braack, Sylvia

41. Neusius, Karin

42. Busche, Gudrun

43. Schub, Ingeborg

44, Bickel, Tamara

45. Bdrtin, Simone

46. Hauke, Stefanie

47. Turk, Hiltrud

48. Thewes, Susanne
49. Quinten, Johanna

Verein/Ort
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TuS Bliesransbach

Courage

Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen
Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen
Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen
Klinikum Saarbriicken

TUS Herrensohr

Bigerinnen Zentrum Brebach
Bigerlnnen Zentrum Brebach
TUS Herrensohr

AWO

Tauchclub Sepia

TV RuBhitte
AWO

Europhaische Akademie

Bugerinnen Zentrum Brebach
ZAM e.V.

TUS Herrensohr

Lauftreff Sitterswald

Europhaische Akademie

Tauchclub Sepia
AWO

BZB

TUS Herrensohr

Pl./AK
1.wW12
1.w30
2.W12
1.w40
3.W12
2.W40
4.W12
3.W40
5.W12
6.W12
4.W40
2.W30
7.W12
5.W40
1.wW20
6.W40
3.W30
4.W30
1.wW50
2.W50
7.W40
8.W40
5.W30
9.W40
6.W30
8.W12
10.W40
7.W30
9.W12
8.W30
11.w40

9.W30
12.w40
13.w40
10.w30
14.W40
11.wW30
15.wW40
16.w40
12.w30
17.wW40
18.W40

3.W50
10.W12
13.W30
19.W40
20.W40
14.W30

1.wW10

Zeit
00:20:13
00:21:45
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:10
00:23:12
00:23:14
00:23:33
00:23:41
00:23:51
00:23:56
00:24:08
00:24:11
00:24:12
00:24:18
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:24:43
00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:27
00:25:27
00:25:28
00:25:30
00:25:37
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:56
00:26:07
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:21
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

4500 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Godicke, Anette
Schiitz, Monika
Gentes, Martina
Braun, Anja
Grundhever, Ursula
Haupenthal, Sigrid
Linnemann, Dorena
Schu, Karin

Tralle, Eva

Dietrich, Almut
Schafer, Jutta
Schuler, Beatrix
Moraghar, JalRamin
Schéfer, Nicole
Schwambach, Christine
Montada, Sandra
Zimmer, Carmen
Mueller, Doris
Zwiener, Nicole
Kasper, Elisabeth
Bischoff, Michaela
Diehl, Hannelore
Eckhart, Kathrin
Glocke-Burgardt, Jutta
Stral3ner, Eva
Nicklas, Jutta
Mohr-Schumacher, Susanne
Maurer, Sylvia
Molter, Stefanie
Jochem, Carolin
Ketinger, Tina
Schygulla, Margit
Deutsch, Petra
Rech, Petra
Rixecker, Sibylle
Hake, Imke
Schmitt, Iris
Schmitt, Lara
Epple, Carina
Grumbach, Sonja
Kleinhorst, Anette
Peters, Karin

Jung, Maren

Jung, Marietta
Eckstein, Petra
Benz, Ulrike
Zimmer, Gertrud
Mohr, Conny

Van Beek, Angelika

Verein/Ort

LTF Nurmi Urexweiler
Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen

VfA Neunkirchen
TV RuRhitte
TV RuRhitte

TUS Herrensohr

LSG Schmelz-Hiittersdorf

TUS Herrensohr

TUS Herrensohr

Lauftreff SV Sitterswald

AWO
AWO
Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen

Klinikum Saarbriicken

TV Lauterbach

AWO

Pl./AK
21.w40

4.W50

1.W16
15.w30
22.W40

5.W50
23.W40
16.W30

2.W16
17.W30
18.W30
24 W40
25.W40
19.wW30
20.W30

2.W20
26.W40

6.W50
21.W30

7.W50
22.W30

1.wW60
23.W30
27.W40
24 W30
25.W30
28.W40
26.W30
29.W40

3.W20

4.W20
30.w40
31.w40
32.W40
27.W30
28.W30
33.w40
11.w12

5.W20
29.W30
34.W40
35.W40

6.W20
36.W40
37.W40
38.W40
39.W40
40.W40
30.W30

Zeit
00:26:22
00:26:25
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:46
00:26:49
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:22
00:27:29
00:27:46
00:27:56
00:28:01
00:28:08
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:31
00:28:31
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:50
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:43
00:29:53
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:19
00:30:19
00:30:20
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

4500 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Holscher, Gabriele 41.W40 00:30:24
100. Zimmer, Anne 42.W40 00:30:25
101. Schuler-Schmidt, Brigitte 43.W40 00:30:44
102. Dr. Kreisel, Elisabeth 8.W50 00:30:44
103. Heit, Dorothee 44 W40 00:30:47
104. Hans, Stephanie 7.W20 00:30:47
105. Kaffai, Bettina 8.W20 00:30:48
106. Mdller, Margit 45.W40 00:31:00
107. Schumacher, Adelheid Klinikum Saarbriicken 9.W50 00:31:19
108. Maas, Stefanie TV Lauterbach 46.W40 00:31:19
109. Jacobi, Gabriele 47 W40 00:31:21
110. Knapp, Ursula 48.W40 00:31:24
111. Thome, Sabine 49.W40 00:31:25
112. Fuhrmann-Mohnke, Susan 50.w40 00:31:32
113. Schwarzmiiller, Simone 31.W30 00:31:32
114. Schmitt, Michaela 32.W30 00:31:40
115. Keller, Petra 33.W30 00:31:44
116. Riedinger, Andrea Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen 51.W40 00:32:36
117. Dorr, Christa 52.W40 00:33:35
118. Felzen, Karin TV EIm 53.W40 00:33:35
119. Schmitt, Monika 34.W30 00:34:08
120. Mohringer, Kethrin 9.W20 00:35:15
121. Weber , Melanie Birgerinnen Zentrum Brebach 12.wW12 00:35:51
122. Mesen, Jelica Birgerinnen Zentrum Brebach 13.W12 00:37:20
123. Urugi, Sabinota Birgerinnen Zentrum Brebach 14.W12 00:37:20
124. Schmitz, Angelika 35.W30 00:39:38
125. Stephan-Chrispi, Petra 36.W30 00:39:39

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.12.2025 Seite 3


http://www.saarbruecker-frauenlauf.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Brede, Christiane
Klein-Braun, Barbara
Kuhn, Susanne
Briicker-BoghofBian, Heike
Leiser, Anke

Veith, Franziska
Schopfer, Petra
Scherer, Gudrun
Stangorra, Angela
Hektor, Silke
Rockler, Katja
Bindel, Christine
Nohr, Manuela
Drdschel, Barbara
Jericho, Marita
Schulz, Marina
Huster, Barbel
Contier, Ellen
Rabung, Melitta
Khalaf, Dani

Die, Steele

Jakel, Dagmar
Scherer, Olga
Mdiller, Elke

Ecker, Susanne
Valence, Heike
Schwindt, Nicole
Woll, Sybille
Czerwenka-Nagel, Melitta
Klein, Margit

Meiser, Simone
Nicolay, Maritta
Nomine, Susanne
Gorgen, Anette
Kraemer, Petra
Schwarz, Gabi
Philipp, Jeanette
Hotz, Ingrid

Wellner, Beate
Schuler, Anneliese
Palocsay-Reitz, Claudia
Schmitt, Monika
Schon, Jeannine
Vogel, Elisabeth
Nomine, Elfriede
Meyer, Maryline
Kein-Himbert, Petra
Klimke-Schmitt, Karoline
Stras, Viola

Verein/Ort
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken

Kneipp-Verein
Hiroshi Shirai
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Ottweiler
TV Ottweiler

Kneipp-Verein St. Ingbert

LC Schmelz
AWO Tus Jagersfreude

TuS Wiebelskirchen

TSV 08 Gravenwiesbach

IGL Reutlingen
LSC Dippenweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen
TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen

LC 72 AltenkeRel
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
DJK Saarbriicken

TV Ludweiler

TV Schafbriicke

TV EIm
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
1.w20
1.w40
1.w30
2.W30
3.W30
2.W40
3.W40
4.W30
5.W30
6.W30
2.W20
7.W30
4.W40
5.W40
8.W30
6.W40
7.W40
8.W40
9.W40

10.w40

11.w40

1.W50
12.wW40
13.W40

9.W30
14.W40
15.W40

3.W20

1.W70
10.W30
11.wW30
12.wW30
13.wW30
16.w40
17.wW40
14.W30
15.w30

2.W50
18.w40

3.W50
16.wW30
19.W40
17.W30
18.W30
20.W40

2.W70
21.W40
19.W30
20.W30

Zeit
00:40:12
00:42:07
00:42:18
00:44:11
00:44:26
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:36
00:46:45
00:47:05
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:35
00:47:38
00:47:46
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:12
00:48:23
00:48:24
00:48:35
00:48:40
00:48:58
00:49:08
00:49:23
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:37
00:49:44
00:49:49
00:50:08
00:50:12
00:50:26
00:50:34
00:50:42
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:54
00:50:55
00:51:00
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:38
00:51:50
00:52:16
00:52:22
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schirra, Stefanie
51. Fdurst, Ulrike

52. Radhai, Susanne
53. Ricke, Hannelore
54. Petersen, Heike
55. Uebe, Anette

56. Jaschke, Ursel

57. DilLorenzo , Marion
58. Cases-Brohmer, Yvette
59. Blau, Sibille

60. Mahler, Petra

61. Fischer, Heike

62. Geib, Petra

63. Wunn, Silvia

64. Hecker, Jacqueline
65. Kuhn, Christine

66. Schwarz, Yvonne
67. Pfersdorf, Silke

68. Malone, Isabell
69. Kemmer, Ute

70. Haen, Annemarie
71. Keller, Sabine

72. Jungheim, Monika
73. Staub, Melitta

74. Polzin, Birgit

75. Riehm, Anne

76. Jakob, Stephanie
77. Becker, Sif3i

78. Kramer, Britta

79. Koebrich, Sabrina
80. Ernst, Marit

81. Veniotis, Marie-Francoise
82. Miiller-Schneide, Petra
83. Neu, Nadine

84. Neu, Elke

85. Schonig, Claudia
86. Rohde, lvonne

87. Jarolimeck, Liane
88. Bohr, Marianne

89. Bruck, Karin

90. Gekeler, Petra

91. Appel, Sonja

92. Scholz, Anja

93. Huber, Biri

94. Weidler-Vbge, Henriette
95. Petto, Ina

96. Kreutzer, Carmen
97. Roberts, Kathrin
98. Mendgen, Eva

Verein/Ort

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Schafbriicke

TV Lauterbach
AWO TuS RuRhutte

TV Lauterbach

TV Lauterbach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

TV Elm

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg

Klinik Pattlingen
Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg
TUS Herrensohr

TV Ottweiler
Rennhennen

Saar 05 Tri Team

Tri Sport Saar Hochwald
Numborner Landeier

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg

TV Schafbriicke

TV Schafbriicke
TV EIm

Pl./AK

4.W20
21.W30
22.W30

4.W50
23.W30
24 W30

1.We60
22.W40
23.W40
24 W40

5.W20
25.W30
26.W30
25.W40
27.W30
28.W30

6.W20
26.W40
29.W30
27.W40
30.W30
31.W30
28.W40
29.W40
30.W40
32.W30

7.W20

5.W50

8.W20
33.W30

9.W20
34.W30
31.w40

1.wW12
32.W40
33.w40
10.w20
34.W40

6.W50
35.W40
36.W40
35.W30
11.W20
37.W40
36.W30
38.W40
37.W30
12.W20
39.W40

Zeit
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:45
00:52:45
00:52:53
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:02
00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:04
00:53:12
00:53:13
00:53:17
00:53:30
00:53:41
00:53:50
00:54:11
00:54:21
00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:36
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:45
00:54:45
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:12
00:55:13
00:55:22
00:55:22
00:55:23
00:55:24
00:55:26
00:55:36
00:55:43
00:55:47
00:55:47
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:55:56
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Steinert, Barbara
100. Holzknecht, Gisela
101. Schwed, Marita

102. Kohler, Elke

103. Mang, Claudia

104. Scherer, Gabi

105. Resch, Ursula

106. MelRinger, Petra

107. Malone-Gard, Britta
108. Spang, Jutta

109. Trampert, Margit

110. Klein, Denise

111. Faber, Stephanie
112. SchloRer, Melitta

113. Deutsch, Katja

114. Marouelli, Nina

115. Rabung, Anita

116. Heese, Ute

117. Leistenschneide, Sandra
118. Recktenwald, Julia
119. Heinz, Hella

120. Jager, Mabel

121. Wahl, Bettina

122. Augustin, Kerstin

123. Schneider-Ruby, Sonja
124. LeutheuRer, Annette
125. Keller, Jutta

126. Clausius-Jung, Heike
127. Bécker, Hildegard
128. Muller, Martine

129. Weber, Anne

130. Hauth, Daniela

131. Schmitt, Sarah

132. Ziedir-Rippling, Margriet
133. Kasper, Susanne
134. Ersch, Kira

135. Heszelmann-Wolf, Chrisz
136. Schmitt, Claudia

137. Genz-Weber, Heike
138. Anderf3on, Linn&eacutea
139. Paulus, Gabi

140. Berling, Martina

141. Altmeier, Anja

142. Nicolet, Helene

143. Bonertz, Elisabeth
144. Fromm, Silvia

145. Paulsen, Martina

146. Michel, Ulrike

147. Schmitt, Simone

Verein/Ort
TUS Herrensohr
TV Ottweiler
TUS Michelbach

Lauffreunde TV Walpershofen

Bistal-Runners
Klinik Pattlingen

FC Mauschbach

Klinik PUttlingen

AWO

TV Losheim
Bistal-Runners
Bistal-Runners

Uni Saarbriicken
TV Ottweiler

FC Mauschbach
TV Lauterbach
TUS Herrensohr

TV Lauterbach

TV Lauterbach

TV Ludweiler

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg

TV Heusweiler

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg
AWO

Pl./AK
38.W30
40.W40
39.W30
40.W30
41.W30
41.W40
42.W40
43.W40
42.W30
44 W40

7.W50
43.W30
45.W40

8.W50
44 W30
13.w20
46.W40
47.W40
45.W30
14.W20

9.W50
46.W30
15.w20
16.W20
48.W40
47.W30
48.W30
49.W40
10.W50
50.W40
49.W30
50.W30
17.w20
51.w40
51.W30
52.W30
52.W40
53.w40
54.W40
18.w20
55.W40
53.W30
54 W30
11.W50
56.W40
55.W30
56.W30
57.W40
57.W30

Zeit
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:56:03
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:13
00:56:55
00:57:16
00:57:20
00:57:21
00:57:23
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:57:31
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:57:46
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:18
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:34
00:58:37
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:58:39
00:58:39
00:58:43
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:58
00:58:59
00:59:07
00:59:08
00:59:09
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Schmitt, Susanne
149. Kafer, Anne

150. Himbert, Elke

151. Stral3ner, Isolde
152. Heck, Katja

153. Sturmer, Anette
154. Martini, Elisabeth
155. Kreber, Dorothee
156. Fricker, Sabine
157. Raymond, Evelyn
158. Gouverneur, Beate
159. Jéager-Ketterman, Gabi
160. Balke, Doris

161. Girlinger-Bintz, Petra
162. Lallemand-Sande, Carmen
163. Dausend, Martina
164. Clasen, Carmen
165. Bier, Inge

166. Gehlern, Rita

167. Best, Mirjam

168. Huwig-Klinger, Nadine
169. Pfeifer, Birgit

170. Schroder, Catherine
171. Hafener, Andrea
172. Paul, Vera

173. Conrad, Ursula
174. Kling, Carmen

175. Fau, Helene

176. Backes, Theresia
177. Martin, Amelie

178. Geginat, Kerstin
179. BlaR, Irene

180. Zimmer, Milka

181. Deutsch, Birgit

182. Hoffmann, Katha
183. Wiotte, Sabine

184. Godsch, Doris

185. Breuer, Heike

186. Gorgs, Annette
187. Paul, Ingrid

188. Klaumann, Christa
189. Adam, Tatjana

190. Raupach, Eva

191. Weyland, Elisabeth
192. Haag, Brigitte

193. Zimmer-Munster, Hildegard
194. Philippi, Martina
195. Zwick, Sibylle

196. Trautner-Sch., Anke

Verein/Ort

AWO

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg
TUS Michelbach

Tri Sport Saar Hochwald
Courage

CAN Sarreguemines

TV Lauterbach
TV Lauterbach

TV Losheim
Klinikum Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

R&eacutemering
TV Lauterbach

TV Lauterbach
TV Lauterbach

Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg
Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg

Lauftreff Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
58.w40
59.w40
58.W30
60.W40
59.W30
60.W30
12.W50
61.W30
61.W40
62.W40
63.W40
64.W40

2.W60
62.W30
13.W50
65.W40
63.W30
14.W50
66.W40
19.w20
20.w20
64.W30
65.W30
67.W40
68.W40
66.W30
69.W40
67.W30
70.W40
15.W50
68.W30
71.W40
72.W40
73.W40
21.wW20
74.W40
75.W40
76.W40
69.W30
77.W40
16.W50
70.W30
22.W20
78.W40
79.W40
17.W50
80.W40
81.W40
82.W40

Zeit
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:14
00:59:18
00:59:22
00:59:28
00:59:29
00:59:30
00:59:39
00:59:40
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:54
01:00:05
01:00:05
01:00:09
01:00:30
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:51
01:00:56
01:01:02
01:.01:11
01:01:35
01:01:35
01:01:38
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:54
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:25
01:02:31
01:02:37
01:03:08
01:03:09
01:03:09
01:03:22
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:03:48
01:03:51
01:03:52
01:04:35
01:04:36
01.04:47
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:04:59
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2. Frauenlauf (Saarbrticken) am 10.05.2003

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
197. Holdesworth, Judith 18.wW50 01:05:00
198. Schley, Astrid 83.W40 01:05:02
199. Wacht, Ingrid 84.W40 01:05:06
200. Weiler, Claudia 71.W30 01:05:11
201. Becker, Cornelia 72.W30 01:05:12
202. Barthels, Iris 73.W30 01:05:25
203. Bich, Bianka 74.W30 01:05:26
204. Greulach, Renate 85.W40 01:05:33
205. Pernice, Bobbye 86.W40 01:05:33
206. Follmann, Wiltrud 87.W40 01:06:07
207. Papadopoulos, Susanne Rennhennen 88.W40 01:06:19
208. Baroth, Francine Freyming-Merlebach AC 89.W40 01:06:26
209. Weyers, Manuela 90.W40 01:06:54
210. Schonenberger, Iris 23.W20 01:07:07
211. Kopp, Eva 75.W30 01:07:09
212. Adam, Karin 91.W40 01:07:10
213. Schell, Susanne 92.W40 01:09:40
214. Vogt, Nicole 76.W30 01:11:23
215. Schmidt, Christel 77.W30 01:11:23
216. Kiefer, Elke 78.W30 01:11:54
217. BeckbiBinger, Doris Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg 93.W40 01:12:50
218. Schiiller, Birgit Kneipp-Verein Riegelsberg 79.W30 01:12:53
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